MECHANICS Linear units
Linear units
made by isel
®
2-84 made by isel
®
made by isel
®

Linear units
with toothed belt drive
Ordering key
2 3 2  0 0 5  X XXX
Profile lengths LFS-8-2 (mm)
298, 398, 498, 598, 675,
698, 798, 998, 1498, 1798,
1998, 2498, 2998
(e. g. 398 mm = 040
675 mm = 068)
Option: up to 6000 mm
Drives/Slides
Trolley
8 =  without motor,
with shaft slide
9 =  without motor,
with trolley
Guides
and shaft slides
also available stainless.
with shaft slide with trolley
Drive module
with stepper motor
MS-045 HT
Drive module
with stepper motor
MS-135 HT
made by isel
®
allowed accelerated mass
not allowed accelerated mass
MECHANICSLinear units
Linear units
2-87
m
e
c
h
a
n
ic
s
Dimensioned drawings
LEZ 1
Motor modules (Motor pin assignments are on Page 2-70.)
Linear units
with toothed belt drive
without motor, with shaft slides
without motor, with trolley
Drive module with stepper motor
MS-045 HT (direct drive)
Feed: 60 mm / turn
Part no.: 396048 3015
Total length with motor module: profile length +94 mm Total length with motor module: profile length +138 mm
Drive module with stepper motor
MS-045 HT (reduction 2:1)
Feed: 30 mm / turn
Part no.: 396049 3015
20
87
4
4
2
2
7
1
M
6
13
42
Drive module with stepper motor
MS-135 HT (reduction 2:1)
Feed: 30 mm / turn